
LOT 15 SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS S/D.

876-1415, 1416, WD 1501-2591,

GOOS MATTHEW C
522 SW MEADOW TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03405-115
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0

244,330

1501/2591 4/06/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOOS NICOLE P

GOOS MATTHEW C

0876/1416 3/12/1999 WD Q V 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHMIDT

GOOS
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000046763 Roof Replacement 16,500 03/17/2023

16342 SFR 395 11/30/1999

2001HX Base Yr

522 SW MEADOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,095 116.3250 130.28 272,937 2000 2000 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1762

BAS 1,762 100 1,762 169,295

FGR 512 55 282 27,095

FOP 78 30 23 2,210

FOP 94 30 28 2,690

2,446 2,095 201,291

BAS= W15 FOP= N6 W13 S6 E13$ W13 N6 W10 S7 W18 S31 FGR= S24
E14 N2 E8 N22 W22$ E31 FOP= S4 E12 N6 W2 N4 W7 S6 W3$ E3 N6
E7 S4 E15 N30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 715.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,073

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

7,173

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 30,000.00 33,000.00 33,000


